New Jersey Division of Travel and Tourism
Destination of Marketing Organization (DMO) Grants 2023

Updated as of 9/2023

Organization
Southern Ocean County Chamber
Meadowlands Live Convention and Visitors Bureau

Princeton Regional Chamber of Commerce and Convention & Visitor Bureau

Greater Newark Convention & Visitors Bureau
Meet AC

Somerset County Business Partnership

Morris County Tourism Bureau

Southern Shore Regional Tourism

Hudson County Office of Cult & Hert Aff
Sussex County Chamber of Commerce
Monmouth County Hall of Records

Elizabeth Destination Marketing Organization
South Jersey Tourism Corp

Central New Jersey Convention & Visitors Bureau Middlesex Co Regional
Chamber

Jersey City Economic Development Corporation
Passaic County

Montclair Center Corporation

Grand Total

Amount Awarded

$264,000.00
$261,000.00

$261,000.00

$258,000.00
$258,000.00
$258,000.00
$255,000.00
$255,000.00
$252,000.00
$252,000.00
$246,000.00
$243,000.00
$243,000.00

$231,000.00

$228,000.00
$213,000.00
$144,000.00

$4,122,000.00



