New Jersey Division of Travel and Tourism Destination of Marketing Organization (DMO) Grants 2023 Updated as of 9/2023

Organization	Amount Awarded
Southern Ocean County Chamber	\$264,000.00
Meadowlands Live Convention and Visitors Bureau	\$261,000.00
Princeton Regional Chamber of Commerce and Convention & Visitor Bureau	\$261,000.00
Greater Newark Convention & Visitors Bureau	\$258,000.00
Meet AC	\$258,000.00
Somerset County Business Partnership	\$258,000.00
Morris County Tourism Bureau	\$255,000.00
Southern Shore Regional Tourism	\$255,000.00
Hudson County Office of Cult & Hert Aff	\$252,000.00
Sussex County Chamber of Commerce	\$252,000.00
Monmouth County Hall of Records	\$246,000.00
Elizabeth Destination Marketing Organization	\$243,000.00
South Jersey Tourism Corp	\$243,000.00
Central New Jersey Convention & Visitors Bureau Middlesex Co Regional Chamber	\$231,000.00
Jersey City Economic Development Corporation	\$228,000.00
Passaic County	\$213,000.00
Montclair Center Corporation	\$144,000.00
Grand Total	\$4,122,000.00